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Anlage
In den Herrenwiesen, 71701 Schwieberdingen

Sportwart/in
Melchior, Oliver
T 0178 8181027 oliver.melchior@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Henne, Tim
jugendwart@tc-schwieberdingen.de
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Martin Keck; T 07150/33959
mcs.keck@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mundinger, Thilo

Kndller, Michael

Keck, Martin

Rupp, Roger

Drenkelfort, Karsten
Woélfler, Werner (AUT A/D)
Eckhardt, Werner
NiedergesaR, Bernhard
Kdnig, Thomas

10 Beutinger, Andreas
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Ersatzspieler

E1l Vietense, Lars

E2 Kolbow, Steffen

E3 Belzner, Ulrich

E4 Henne, Marc

E5 Gack, Christoph

E6 Burghart, Hans Dieter
E7 Seigner, Matthias

E8 Scholz, Christian

E9 Weih, Steffen
E10Hack, Oliver
El11Pertschy, Ali
E12Pfeifer, Achim
E13Prumbs, Roland
E14Brosch, Heinz
E15Veltre, Marco (ITA A/D)

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17351345
17150574
16550464
16750519
16850714
16650494
16250063
16451509
16550479
16251273

17200793
17350545
16150480
17050332
16050548
15450452
17280041
17402674
17280927
17051652
15551593
17162411
15550562
14750581
17354847

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK9,0

LK12,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E16Baumann, Alfred
E17Santelli, Marco
E18Stauss, Alexander

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

15350546 LK23,0

17150575 LK24,0

17159030 LK24,0
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